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Assum-Dahleen, Laura 

From: Assum-Dahleen, Laura 

Sent: 	Tuesday, October 13, 2009 9:00 AM 
To: 	'jeff@jn-architects.com '; samy@aiahonolulu.org '; 'aspencer@hawaii.edu '; 

'kiersten@historichawaii.org '; lkatie@historichawailorg'; 'chazinhawaii@aol.com '; 
isherry_campagna@hotmail.com '; frank_hays@nps.govi; 	jackson-retondo@nps.govs; 
'Melia_Lane-Kamahele@nps.gov '; laahine.hina@gmail.com 1 ; 'keabad@ksbe.edu '; 
'Icawikam@hawaiisr.coml; 'Pua.Aiu@hawaii.govs; 'Nancy.A.McMahon@hawaii.gov '; 
'susan.y.tasaki@hawaii.gov '; bsemmer@achp.gove; 'theodore.matley@fta.dot.gov '; 
'James.Barr@dot.govi; icarl.bausch@fta.dot.govi; 'Raymond.Sukys@dot.govi; 
'deepak@hcdaweb.org '; 'keolal@oha.org '; 'malamapono@aol.com 1 ; lani@aukahi.com 1 ; 
'brian_turner@nthp.org '; 'elizabeth_merritt@nthp.org '; 'john.muraoka@navy.mil '; 
'pamela.takara@navy.mil '; lware@honolulu.gov '; 'Sokugawa, Kathy K.'; 
Thmcdermott@culturalsurveys.com % 'hhammatt@culturalsurveys.com % larakimataemon@aol.coml; 
'halealoha@wave.hicv.net ' 

Cc: 	'Leland Chang'; Spurgeon, Lawrence; Hogan, Steven; 'Miyamoto, Faith'; Foell, Stephanie; 'Judy 
Aranda'; trtam1@honolulu.gov '; 'kpatterson@honolulu.gov '; 'N Dahl' 

Subject: Programmatic Agreement and Consulting Parties 

Aloha Section 106 Consulting Parties! 

Thank you for the comments received last Thursday. Based on the availability of several parties, the meeting 
originally scheduled for this week has been re-scheduled to October 21st from 8:30 to 9:30 a.m. (Hawaii Time). 
We are awaiting final comments from ACHP that are expected on October 19th. The proposed Final PA reflecting 
consideration of all comments received last Thursday and the ACHP comments will be distributed prior the 
October 21st meeting. The meeting will allow Signatories to make final statements regarding the PA. 

You can join us in person at the PB Americas office, 1001 Bishop St., Suite 2400. 

Or join us via telephone at 1-888-742-8686, ID 3784294. 

RSVP / Regrets to Laura: dahleen@pbworld.com   

Mahalo! 
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